S No.

© 00 N O O b~ WDN PP

A DA D DB W W WWWWWWWWNDNDNDNDDNDNDMDNDNDNMNNNERRPRERERERPRERPRPRERLPRE
W NP O O 0WW~NO OO WNPEPOOOOWNOOOOMM™MWDNEO OOOOWNOOOOM™MOWNDNDIPRELO

Niir Project Consultancy Services

Company Address: 106-E, KAMLA NAGAR, New Delhi-110007, India.
Tel: 91-11-23843955, 23845886
Mobile: +91 9097075054, +91 8800733955
Fax: 91-11-23845886 Email : npcs.india@gmail.com

Email : info@niir.org Website: www.niir.org , www.entrepreneurindia.co

Project Name

Asbestos Cement Pressure Pipe & Fitting

Asbestos Pressure Pipes

Cement Concrete Pipe

ERW Pipes

Pressure Concrete Pipes (Moulding Process)

R.C.C. Spun Pipe

Spun Concrete Pipe Utilisation In Dist. Of Electrical Line
Salt Glazed Stone Ware Pipes & Fittings

Secondary Lead extraction from Scraps, Battery Plates, Pipes, Sweets
Fluorescent Tube Frame (Patti) & Starter

Fluroscent Tube

Asbestos Cement Pipes and Fitting for Building Sewerage and Drainage
Ceramic Cores and Tubes

Glass Tubes (Glass Shells)

Spun Concrete Pipe Utilisation In Dist. Of Electrical Line
Stone Ware Pipe

Salt Glazed Stone Ware Pipes and Fittings

Sewerage Pipe (Ceramic)

Aluminium Collapsible Tubes

Aluminium Channels, Beading (Single & Double) Square & Round Pipes
Aluminium Collapsible Tubes

Aluminium Collapsible Tubes & Rigid Cans

C.l. Pipes & Fittings

C.l. Pipes, Fittings and Manholes

Conduit Pipes & Fittings

Conduit Pipes by Automatic Machines

Cold Drawn Welded Tubes Double Walled Braized Tubes
Copper Tubes & Pipes

Conduit Pipe Furniture Tubing

Collapsible Printed Tubes

Condauit Iron Pipe by Automatic Machine

Copper Extrusion (Pipe & Tubes)

ERW Galvanized Steel Pipes

ERW Steel Conduit Pipe

E.R.W. Steel Oxylance Tubes

E.R.W. Tubes (Black/Galvanized) 1/2

E.R.W. Pipe

ERW Steel Oxylance Tubes and Pipes

Ebonite Rods, Sheet & Tubes

Folding Tubes for Folding Umbrella

G.l. Pipes

G.l. Pipe from Scraps

G.l. Pipes, Drums & Barrels

Project Cost Rate of
Return



S No. Project Name Project Cost Rate of

Return

44 G.l. Pipe from Skelp (Skip) -
45 G.l. Pipes and Fittings -
46 G.l. Pipes, Fittings & Man-Holes -
47 Galvanised M.S. Pipes Fitting for Pipes -
48 Laminated Tube (Multilayer) -
49 Lightening Tube Tubular Steel Poles (Steel Tube and Poles) -
50 Muffler & Silencer Pipes For Four Wheeler -
51 M.S. Pipes -
52 Metallic Pipe -
53 Oxygen Lancing Pipe -
54 Pipe Galvanising Plant -
55 Printed Aluminium Collapsible Tubes -
56 R.C.C. Spun Pipes -
57 Seamless M.S. Tubes & Pipes -
58 Silencers (Mufflers) Exhaust & Tail Pipes for All -
59 Stainless Steel Tubes -
60 Steel Pipes & Tubes (By Extrusion Process) -
61 Seamless M.S. Tubes & Pipes -
62 Steel Tubes & P.V.C. Pipes -
63 Tube Making For Umbralla -
64 Muffler & Silencer Pipes For Four Wheeler -
65 Submerged Arc Welded Pipes -
66 Tube Making For Umbralla -
67 Plastic collapsible Tubes & Printing -
68 Agricultural Pipe (Kisan Pipe) -
69 End Fitting for Rubber Hose Pipe -
70 Fibre Reinforced Plastic Pipes -
71 HDPE Pipes & Fittings -
72 High Pressure Hose Pipe -
73 L.P.G. Gas Pipe -
74 L.P.G. Gas Pipe -
75 PVC Granules & Rigid Pipes -
76 Plastic collapsible Tubes & Printing Plastic Collapsible Tube for Tooth & Cream -
77 PVC Granules Compounding (Cables,Conduit Pipes,Transparent Tubing Grades) -
78 PVC Pipes -
79 PVC Rigid Pipe -
80 PVC Pipes -
81 PVC Rigid Pipes -
82 PVC Pipes & Fittings -
83 PVC (Flexible) Pipe -
84 PVC Conduit Pipes -
85 Rubber Hose Pipe & Rubber Glazing -
86 Rubber Hose Pipe -
87 Steel Tubes & P.V.C. Pipes -
88 Unplasticised PVC Pipe -
89 HDPE Corrugated Pipe
90 DUCTILE PIPE
91 PIPERIDINES AND PIPERIDONES
92 L-SAW PIPES (Longitudinal Submerged Arc Welded (LSAW) pipes)
93 ALLOY STEEL LONG PRODUCT MARKET & ALLOY STEEL SEAMLESS PIPES (Market

Survey)
94 LONGITUDINALLY SUBMARGED ARC WELDED PIPES (L SAW PIPES)
95 LONGITUDINALLY SUBMERGED ARC WELDED PIPES (L SAW PIPES)
96 OCTG TUBE & FITTINGS
97 Oxygen Lancing Pipes (Gas Lancing Pipe, Tube) -
98 ERW Tube Mill -
99 Thread seal tape -
100 H.D.P.E. Pipes (diameter 630mm to 1000 mm) -
101 PPR (POLY PROPELEYNE RANDOM) Pipes & Fitting -
102 G.I. PIPE FITTINGS -
103 STAINLESS STEEL TUBES/PIPES -
104 SEAMLESS TUBES -
105 REGID PVC PIPES, HDPE PIPES & FITTINGS -

106 RIGID PVC PIPES, HDPE PIPES & FITTINGS -



1 No.

107
108

109
110
111
112

113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127

128

129
130
131
132

133

134

135

136

Project Name

CPVC Pipes
Pickles (Various Types)

Saw (Spiral & Longitudinal) Pipes
SAW (Spiral & Longitudinal) PIPES (Mobile Plant)
Plastic (HDPE, PVC, UPVC) Pipes

PVC Valves and Pipe Fitting - Manufacturing Plant, Detailed Project Report, Profile, Business
Plan, Industry Trends, Market Research, Survey, Manufacturing Process, Machinery, Raw
Materials, Feasibility Study, Investment Opportunities, Cost and Revenue

PVC Valves and Pipe Fitting

PVC and PPVC Pipe

Stoneware Clay Pipes

SS Tubes and Pipes (ASME BPE Quality)

Ms Tubes And Pipes (erw And Hfiw)

PVC/HDPE Pipes (Irrigation, Drinking Water, Agriculture and Sewerage)

Plastic Pipes (HDPE, PVC, uPVC)

PVC Garden Pipe

HDPE, UPVC & CPVC Pipes

Plastic (HDPE, PVC, UPVC) Pipes

Carbon Steel Pipe Fittings Elbows, tee’s and Concentric Reducers (Cold Formed)
Drip Irrigation Pipes

uPVC and PVC Pipes

HDPE and MDPE Pipes- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for Manufacturing Plant

PPRC Pipe & Fittings (Elbow, Tee & Coupler)- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for
Manufacturing Plant

Agriculture Pipe & Sheet *HDPE Pipe (High-density Polyethylene Pipe) sLateral Pipe (Drip Pipe)

*Mulching Sheet
Aluminium Pipe- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for Manufacturing Plant
G.l. Pipe- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for Manufacturing Plant
MDPE Pipes- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for Manufacturing Plant

Cast Nylon Rods, Cast Nylon Sheets & Cast Nylon Pipes (Cast Nylon Material of Grade - PA6 /

6,6/6,12)

Project Cost Rate of

Return

Rs 527
Lakhs

CRC Pipes- Manufacturing Plant, Detailed Project Report, Profile, Business Plan, Industry Trends, -

Market Research, Survey, Manufacturing Process, Machinery, Raw Materials, Feasibility Study,

Investment Opportunities, Cost and Revenue, Plant Layout
PVC Garden Pipes- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for Manufacturing Plant

Flexible Plastic Pipes for Automotive- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for Manufacturing

Plant
Drainage Pipe (for AC)- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for Manufacturing Plant

Fri, 15 Aug 2025 12:14:57 +0000


http://www.tcpdf.org

