

## Niir Project Consultancy Services

Company Address: 106-E, KAMLA NAGAR, New Delhi-110007, India.

Tel: 91-11-23843955, 23845886

Mobile: +91 9097075054, +91 8800733955

Fax: 91-11-23845886 Email : [npes.india@gmail.com](mailto:npes.india@gmail.com)

Email : [info@niir.org](mailto:info@niir.org) Website: [www.niir.org](http://www.niir.org) , [www.entrepreneurindia.co](http://www.entrepreneurindia.co)

S No.	Project Name	Project Cost	Rate of Return
1	Asbestos Cement Pressure Pipe & Fitting	-	
2	Asbestos Pressure Pipes	-	
3	Cement Concrete Pipe	-	
4	ERW Pipes	--	
5	Pressure Concrete Pipes (Moulding Process)	-	
6	R.C.C. Spun Pipe	-	
7	Spun Concrete Pipe Utilisation In Dist. Of Electrical Line	-	
8	Salt Glazed Stone Ware Pipes & Fittings	-	
9	Secondary Lead extraction from Scraps, Battery Plates, Pipes, Sweets	-	
10	Fluorescent Tube Frame (Patti) & Starter	-	
11	Fluorescent Tube	-	
12	Asbestos Cement Pipes and Fitting for Building Sewerage and Drainage	-	
13	Ceramic Cores and Tubes	-	
14	Glass Tubes (Glass Shells)	-	
15	Spun Concrete Pipe Utilisation In Dist. Of Electrical Line	-	
16	Stone Ware Pipe	-	
17	Salt Glazed Stone Ware Pipes and Fittings	-	
18	Sewerage Pipe (Ceramic)	-	
19	Aluminium Collapsible Tubes	-	
20	Aluminium Channels, Beading (Single & Double) Square & Round Pipes	-	
21	Aluminium Collapsible Tubes	-	
22	Aluminium Collapsible Tubes & Rigid Cans	-	
23	C.I. Pipes & Fittings	-	
24	C.I. Pipes, Fittings and Manholes	-	
25	Conduit Pipes & Fittings	-	
26	Conduit Pipes by Automatic Machines	-	
27	Cold Drawn Welded Tubes Double Walled Braized Tubes	-	
28	Copper Tubes & Pipes	-	
29	Conduit Pipe Furniture Tubing	-	
30	Collapsible Printed Tubes	-	
31	Conduit Iron Pipe by Automatic Machine	-	
32	Copper Extrusion (Pipe & Tubes)	-	
33	ERW Galvanized Steel Pipes	-	
34	ERW Steel Conduit Pipe	-	
35	E.R.W. Steel Oxy lance Tubes	-	
36	E.R.W. Tubes (Black/Galvanized) 1/2	-	
37	E.R.W. Pipe	-	
38	ERW Steel Oxy lance Tubes and Pipes	-	
39	Ebonite Rods, Sheet & Tubes	-	
40	Folding Tubes for Folding Umbrella	-	
41	G.I. Pipes	-	
42	G.I. Pipe from Scraps	-	
43	G.I. Pipes, Drums & Barrels	-	

S No.	Project Name	Project Cost	Rate of Return
44	G.I. Pipe from Skelp (Skip)	-	
45	G.I. Pipes and Fittings	-	
46	G.I. Pipes, Fittings & Man-Holes	-	
47	Galvanised M.S. Pipes Fitting for Pipes	-	
48	Laminated Tube (Multilayer)	-	
49	Lightening Tube Tubular Steel Poles (Steel Tube and Poles)	-	
50	Muffler & Silencer Pipes For Four Wheeler	-	
51	M.S. Pipes	-	
52	Metallic Pipe	-	
53	Oxygen Lancing Pipe	-	
54	Pipe Galvanising Plant	-	
55	Printed Aluminium Collapsible Tubes	-	
56	R.C.C. Spun Pipes	-	
57	Seamless M.S. Tubes & Pipes	-	
58	Silencers (Mufflers) Exhaust & Tail Pipes for All	-	
59	Stainless Steel Tubes	-	
60	Steel Pipes & Tubes (By Extrusion Process)	-	
61	Seamless M.S. Tubes & Pipes	-	
62	Steel Tubes & P.V.C. Pipes	-	
63	Tube Making For Umbralla	-	
64	Muffler & Silencer Pipes For Four Wheeler	-	
65	Submerged Arc Welded Pipes	-	
66	Tube Making For Umbralla	-	
67	Plastic collapsible Tubes & Printing	-	
68	Agricultural Pipe (Kisan Pipe)	-	
69	End Fitting for Rubber Hose Pipe	-	
70	Fibre Reinforced Plastic Pipes	-	
71	HDPE Pipes & Fittings	-	
72	High Pressure Hose Pipe	-	
73	L.P.G. Gas Pipe	-	
74	L.P.G. Gas Pipe	-	
75	PVC Granules & Rigid Pipes	-	
76	Plastic collapsible Tubes & Printing Plastic Collapsible Tube for Tooth & Cream	-	
77	PVC Granules Compounding (Cables,Conduit Pipes,Transparent Tubing Grades)	-	
78	PVC Pipes	-	
79	PVC Rigid Pipe	-	
80	PVC Pipes	-	
81	PVC Rigid Pipes	-	
82	PVC Pipes & Fittings	-	
83	PVC (Flexible) Pipe	-	
84	PVC Conduit Pipes	-	
85	Rubber Hose Pipe & Rubber Glazing	-	
86	Rubber Hose Pipe	-	
87	Steel Tubes & P.V.C. Pipes	-	
88	Unplasticised PVC Pipe	-	
89	HDPE Corrugated Pipe	-	
90	DUCTILE PIPE		
91	PIPERIDINES AND PIPERIDONES		
92	L-SAW PIPES (Longitudinal Submerged Arc Welded (LSAW) pipes)		
93	ALLOY STEEL LONG PRODUCT MARKET & ALLOY STEEL SEAMLESS PIPES (Market Survey)		
94	LONGITUDINALLY SUBMARGED ARC WELDED PIPES (L SAW PIPES)		
95	LONGITUDINALLY SUBMERGED ARC WELDED PIPES (L SAW PIPES)		
96	OCTG TUBE & FITTINGS		
97	Oxygen Lancing Pipes (Gas Lancing Pipe, Tube)	-	
98	ERW Tube Mill	-	
99	Thread seal tape	-	
100	H.D.P.E. Pipes (diameter 630mm to 1000 mm)	-	
101	PPR (POLY PROPELEYNE RANDOM) Pipes & Fitting	-	
102	G.I. PIPE FITTINGS	-	
103	STAINLESS STEEL TUBES/PIPES	-	
104	SEAMLESS TUBES	-	
105	REGID PVC PIPES, HDPE PIPES & FITTINGS	-	
106	RIGID PVC PIPES, HDPE PIPES & FITTINGS	-	

S No.	Project Name	Project Cost	Rate of Return
107	CPVC Pipes	-	
108	Pickles (Various Types)	Rs 527 Lakhs	
109	Saw (Spiral & Longitudinal) Pipes	-	
110	SAW (Spiral & Longitudinal) PIPES (Mobile Plant)	-	
111	Plastic (HDPE, PVC, UPVC) Pipes	-	
112	PVC Valves and Pipe Fitting - Manufacturing Plant, Detailed Project Report, Profile, Business Plan, Industry Trends, Market Research, Survey, Manufacturing Process, Machinery, Raw Materials, Feasibility Study, Investment Opportunities, Cost and Revenue	1	
113	PVC Valves and Pipe Fitting	-	
114	PVC and PPVC Pipe	-	
115	Stoneware Clay Pipes	-	
116	SS Tubes and Pipes (ASME BPE Quality)	-	
117	Ms Tubes And Pipes (erw And Hfiw)	-	
118	PVC/HDPE Pipes (Irrigation, Drinking Water, Agriculture and Sewerage)	-	
119	Plastic Pipes (HDPE, PVC, uPVC)	-	
120	PVC Garden Pipe	-	
121	HDPE, UPVC & CPVC Pipes	-	
122	Plastic (HDPE, PVC, UPVC) Pipes	-	
123	Carbon Steel Pipe Fittings Elbows, tee's and Concentric Reducers (Cold Formed)	-	
124	Drip Irrigation Pipes	-	
125	uPVC and PVC Pipes	-	
126	HDPE and MDPE Pipes- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for Manufacturing Plant	-	
127	PPRC Pipe & Fittings (Elbow, Tee & Coupler)- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for Manufacturing Plant	-	
128	Agriculture Pipe & Sheet •HDPE Pipe (High-density Polyethylene Pipe) •Lateral Pipe (Drip Pipe) •Mulching Sheet	-	
129	Aluminium Pipe- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for Manufacturing Plant	-	
130	G.I. Pipe- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for Manufacturing Plant	-	
131	MDPE Pipes- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for Manufacturing Plant	-	
132	Cast Nylon Rods, Cast Nylon Sheets & Cast Nylon Pipes (Cast Nylon Material of Grade - PA6 / 6,6 / 6, 12)	-	
133	CRC Pipes- Manufacturing Plant, Detailed Project Report, Profile, Business Plan, Industry Trends, Market Research, Survey, Manufacturing Process, Machinery, Raw Materials, Feasibility Study, Investment Opportunities, Cost and Revenue, Plant Layout	-	
134	PVC Garden Pipes- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for Manufacturing Plant	-	
135	Flexible Plastic Pipes for Automotive- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for Manufacturing Plant	-	
136	Drainage Pipe (for AC)- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for Manufacturing Plant	-	

Sat, 07 Feb 2026 00:54:57 +0000